Datasheet
AC10600
WiFi 6 GHz Band FPC Antenna
The AC10600 flexible embedded WiFi 6E
antenna supports the 6 GHz WiFi band
(5.925 GHz - 7.125 GHz), supporting WiFi
high band and MIMO applications. The
flexibility and peel-and-stick adhesive

• U-NII bands 5-8
• Internet of Things (IoT) devices
Ordering Information
Available from The Antenna Company (sales@antennacompany.com) and select distributors and representatives.
Part Number Cable Length Connector
AC10600-050 50 mm (1.97 in) MHF1/U.FL-type plug (male)
AC10600-100 100 mm (3.94 in) MHF1/U.FL-type plug (male)
AC10600-200 200 mm (7.87 in) MHF1/U.FL-type plug (male)
AC10600-300 300 mm (11.80 in) MHF1/U.FL-type plug (male)
AC10600 embedded FPC antenna
Table 1.  RF/Electrical Specifications
Electrical specifications and plots measured with the AC10600-100 mounted on a 2 mm (0.08 in) thick sheet of ABS plastic.
Table 2.  Mechanical Specifications
Antenna Mounting